



WEB COPY



A.S.No.1110 of 2025

R. KALAIMATHI, J.

None represents the appellant.

2.Respondent is represented
through his Counsel.

3. List the matter under the caption
'for dismissal' on 16.07.2026.

13.07.2026

nvi